SMART-DRY 4 DRYING CABINET

SMART-DRY 4

= ALL-PURPOSE DRYING CABINET

Technical Information

Machine type
Product No.
Warrany

Color

Mail data

Type

Hanging length (swinging hanging rail)
Capacity (dry weight)

Interior capacity

Drying capacity

Drying capacity

Energy consumption

Noise emission

Prepared for payment system
Reversable swinging hanging rail system

Electrical connection
Supply voltage

Electric heating
Electric fan

Total effect

Protection

Dimensions
Outer: width x depth x height
Shipping outer: width x depth x height

Weight
Weight
Shipping weight

Ventilation

Outlet exhaust

Outlet airflow

Pressure drop, max

Maximum airflow (at 0% pressure)

ft/m
Ib/kg
cu ft/L
oz/min
g/min
kWh
dB(A)

@ in/mm
cfm/mé/h
psf/Pa
cfm/m?®/h

Drying cabinet

234002

3 years limited

Grey

Air vented

52.6/16

22/10

34.7/983

2.2

62

3.0

62

Standard

Standard

240V, 1P, 60Hz

4500

350

4850

30

47 x25.2 x 74/1200 x 640 x 1870

49 x 28 x81/1250 x 700 x 2050

~320/145

~351/159

6/152

135/230

1.46/70

200/340



