SMART-DRY 4 DRYING CABINET





Technical Information

Machine type		Drying cabinet
Product No.		234002
Warrany		3 years limited
Color		Grey
Mail data		
Type		Air vented
Hanging length (swinging hanging rail)	ft/m	52.5/16
Capacity (dry weight)	lb/kg	22/10
Interior capacity	cu ft/L	34.7/983
Drying capacity	oz/min	2.2
Drying capacity	g/min	62
Energy consumption	kWh	3.0
Noise emission	dB(A)	62
Prepared for payment system		Standard
Reversable swinging hanging rail system		Standard
Electrical connection Supply voltage	V	240 V, 1P, 60Hz
Electric heating	W	4500
Electric fan	W	350
Total effect	W	4850
Protection	А	30
Dimensions		
Outer: width x depth x height	in/mm	47 x 25.2 x 74/1200 x 640 x 1870
Shipping outer: width x depth x height	in/mm	49 x 28 x 81/1250 x 700 x 2050
Weight		
Weight	lb/kg	≈320/145
Shipping weight	lb/kg	≈351/159
	,	33.7.33
Ventilation		
Outlet exhaust	Ø in/mm	6/152
Outlet airflow	cfm/m³/h	135/230
Pressure drop, max	psf/Pa	1.46/70
Maximum airflow (at 0% pressure)	cfm/m³/h	200/340